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EK11516: ECONOMETRICS 1: ECONOMETRIC METHODS I

TIME SCHEDULE

Time: September 3 – October 2, 2015
Place: University of Helsinki, Economicum building (Arkadiankatu 7)
Lecturer: Associate Professor Mika Meitz (University of Helsinki)
Exercises: Yin Ming (University of Helsinki)

LECTURES AND EXERCISES:

Sept 3 Thu 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 4 Fri  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 10 Thu  10–12 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 10 Thu 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 11 Fri  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 17 Thu  10–12 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 17 Thu 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 18 Fri  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Sept 24 Thu 10–12 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Sept 24 Thu  14–16 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Oct 1 Thu  10–12 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Oct 1 Thu 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Oct 2 Fri  12–14 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4

FINAL EXAM:

Oct 23 Fri 10–14 Economicum lecture room (auditorium)

RETAKE EXAM:

Dec 4 Fri 10-14 Economicum seminar room 3-4


